
60
3

212

38

460

18
0

15
8 9432
0

290

50

12
0

210

R 150

R300

COUPE A-A 
ECHELLE 1 : 5

5

60
3

212

38

460

18
0

15
8 9432
0

290

50

12
0

210

R 150

R300

COUPE A-A 
ECHELLE 1 : 5

5

diablo utopia standtm

P r o d u c t  s p e c i f i c a t i o n  s h e e t
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        Sand filled stand

Fixing screw

Painted aluminum pole
High-gloss 
black lacquer

Diablo Utopia Stand
• �Heavy 19kg  (41.8lb) aluminum sand filled stand
�• Loudspeaker fixing on the base for total vibration circulation
• High-gloss black laquer MDF base with massive decoupling cones

Height without spikes 233/4" (603mm)

Weight 41.8lb (19kg)


